¢ We Ask
MERICA

Statewide Democratic Poll on Choice for Governor

Date of Poll: 07/26/2016 Responses: 1,128LV Margin of error: £3%

There are a number of Democratic candidates rumored to be interested in running for
lllinois governor in two years. We’d like to know which--if any--of the following possible
candidates you would most likely vote for if they do run for lllinois governor.

Response Percentage
Cheri Bustos 4.88%
Dick Durbin 48.87%
Robin Kelly 3.63%
Chris Kennedy 4.50%
Pat Quinn 9.91%
Kwame Raoul 1.46%
Heather Steans 0.63%
Someone else 7.21%
Undecided 18.90%

[CROSSTABS BEGIN ON NEXT PAGE]



Crosstabs:
Crosstab: Choice for Governor Nominee by Gender

D hi Cheri Dick Robin Chris Pat Kwame Heather Someone Undecided
€MOgraphic  gustos Durbin Kelly Kennedy Quinn Raoul Steans else hdecide
Female 5.46% 44.56% 4.59% 3.76% 11.08% 1.32% 0.82% 6.83% 21.58%
Male 3.60% 58.22% 1.56% 6.11% 7.36% 1.79% 0.23% 8.03% 13.09%

Crosstab: Choice for Governor Nominee by Ethnic Group

Cheri Dick Robin Chris Pat Kwame Heather Someone

Bustos Durbin Kelly Kennedy Quinn Raoul Steans else Undecided

Demographic

Af-American 2.74% 43.86% 6.59%  2.95% 19.24% 2.98% 0.79% 2.85% 18.01%

Asian 3.24% 65.40% 1.83% 0.00% 10.65% 2.43% 0.00% 11.92% 4.53%
Hispanic 10.77% 48.93% 0.00%  2.49% 20.55% 3.00% 0.00% 5.98% 8.28%
White 5.52% 50.84% 2.52%  5.25% 6.76% 0.97% 0.60% 8.06% 19.48%

Other/Refused 1.32% 32.18% 10.99% 3.88% 10.79% 1.07% 1.28% 9.88% 28.61%

Crosstab: Choice for Governor Nominee by Location

Demographic Cheri Dick. Robin Chris P?t Kwame Heather Someone Undecided
Bustos Durbin Kelly Kennedy Quinn Raoul Steans else

Chicago 2.70% 45.04% 2.06% 537% 15.97% 3.05% 1.90% 4.67% 19.24%

Sub. Cook 1.75% 51.76% 7.98% 8.02% 10.48% 1.65% 0.00% 5.39% 12.97%

Collars 2.52% 44.25% 5.14% 5.45% 11.41% 1.04% 0.42% 7.53% 22.23%

Downstate 9.46% 52.52% 0.97% 1.40% 5.29% 0.81% 0.46% 9.37% 19.73%

Crosstab: Choice for Governor Nominee by Party Strength

Demographic Cheri Dick. Robin Chris Pa?t Kwame Heather Someone Undecided
Bustos Durbin Kelly Kennedy Quinn Raoul Steans else

1of 3D* 4.28% 44.33% 4.46%  2.30% 12.69% 1.14% 0.79% 7.96% 22.03%

2 of 3D* 5.02% 48.82% 3.93% 6.07% 891% 1.76% 0.65% 6.83% 17.99%

3of 3D* 5.05% 52.16% 2.54% 3.41% 9.61% 1.18% 0.49% 7.33% 18.22%

*Refers to the number of the last three Democratic Primaries in which respondents
voted. Example: “3 of 3 D” voted in all of the last three Democratic Primaries.



METHODOLOGY

This poll was conducted July 26, 2016 using both automated (recorded)and live operator-initiated
calls.Inall, 1,128 registered voters completed all questions on the poll. About 30% (338) of the
responses came from cell phones. The voters dialed wererandomly selected from a proprietary
registered-voter database to assure the greatest chance of providing an accurate cross-section of
opinionfrom the statewide sample. Weighting formulas were applied to correct any over-and under-
sampling. Each respondent was asked to verify that he/she was a Democrat who plannedtovotein
the next Democratic Primary Election.

Our sampling methodology ensures that We Ask America poll results are “projectable,” meaning that
if every residentinagiven geography were dialed, the results would not differ fromthe reported poll
results by more than the stated margin of errorat a 95% confidence level (the industry standard), if
the same survey was repeated. Forthis case, results with a margin of error of £3.0 % at the 95%
confidence level meansthatif the same survey were conducted 100 times, 95 times out of 100 the
results would notvaryineitherdirection by more than 3.0% in eitherdirection.



